
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Monday, December 13, 2021 100,000.0000000   Friday, January 7, 2022 100,654.1401058   Tuesday, February 1, 2022 101,312.5592043   

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 100,026.0837970   Saturday, January 8, 2022 100,680.3945273   Wednesday, February 2, 2022 101,338.9853666   

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 100,052.1743976   Sunday, January 9, 2022 100,706.6557970   Thursday, February 3, 2022 101,365.4184218   

Thursday, December 16, 2021 100,078.2718037   Monday, January 10, 2022 100,732.9239167   Friday, February 4, 2022 101,391.8583717   

Friday, December 17, 2021 100,104.3760169   Tuesday, January 11, 2022 100,759.1988881   Saturday, February 5, 2022 101,418.3052182   

Saturday, December 18, 2021 100,130.4870392   Wednesday, January 12, 2022 100,785.4807130   Sunday, February 6, 2022 101,444.7589631   

Sunday, December 19, 2021 100,156.6048721   Thursday, January 13, 2022 100,811.7693932   Monday, February 7, 2022 101,471.2196081   

Monday, December 20, 2021 100,182.7295176   Friday, January 14, 2022 100,838.0649304   Tuesday, February 8, 2022 101,497.6871550   

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 100,208.8609774   Saturday, January 15, 2022 100,864.3673266   Wednesday, February 9, 2022 101,524.1616057   

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 100,234.9992533   Sunday, January 16, 2022 100,890.6765834   Thursday, February 10, 2022 101,550.6429619   

Thursday, December 23, 2021 100,261.1443470   Monday, January 17, 2022 100,916.9927026   Friday, February 11, 2022 101,577.1312254   

Friday, December 24, 2021 100,287.2962603   Tuesday, January 18, 2022 100,943.3156862   Saturday, February 12, 2022 101,603.6263981   

Saturday, December 25, 2021 100,313.4549951   Wednesday, January 19, 2022 100,969.6455357   Sunday, February 13, 2022 101,630.1284818   

Sunday, December 26, 2021 100,339.6205531   Thursday, January 20, 2022 100,995.9822531   Monday, February 14, 2022 101,656.6374782   

Monday, December 27, 2021 100,365.7929360   Friday, January 21, 2022 101,022.3258400   Tuesday, February 15, 2022 101,683.1533891   

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 100,391.9721457   Saturday, January 22, 2022 101,048.6762984   Wednesday, February 16, 2022 101,709.6762164   

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 100,418.1581839   Sunday, January 23, 2022 101,075.0336300   Thursday, February 17, 2022 101,736.2059619   

Thursday, December 30, 2021 100,444.3510524   Monday, January 24, 2022 101,101.3978366   Friday, February 18, 2022 101,762.7426273   

Friday, December 31, 2021 100,470.5507530   Tuesday, January 25, 2022 101,127.7689200   Saturday, February 19, 2022 101,789.2862145   

Saturday, January 1, 2022 100,496.7572875   Wednesday, January 26, 2022 101,154.1468819   Sunday, February 20, 2022 101,815.8367253   

Sunday, January 2, 2022 100,522.9706577   Thursday, January 27, 2022 101,180.5317242   Monday, February 21, 2022 101,842.3941615   

Monday, January 3, 2022 100,549.1908653   Friday, January 28, 2022 101,206.9234487   Tuesday, February 22, 2022 101,868.9585248   

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 100,575.4179121   Saturday, January 29, 2022 101,233.3220572   Wednesday, February 23, 2022 101,895.5298172   

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 100,601.6517999   Sunday, January 30, 2022 101,259.7275514   

Thursday, January 6, 2022 100,627.8925306   Monday, January 31, 2022 101,286.1399332   


